
TAC PRO SHOOTING CENTER 3 GUN MATCH

12/30/2023 75.32 59.14 62.85 121.81 132.50

Stage 1 - Pistol Bay Stage 2 - 200 yd Stage 3 - Truck Stage 4 - Stage 5 - Pond

Count Shooter # Squad First Name Last Name Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Totals

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

1 1 Michael Maulden 78.88 95.49 59.14 100.00 64.69 97.16 191.80 63.51 182.77 72.50 428.65

2 2 Drew Curry 81.83 92.04 85.85 68.89 62.85 100.00 142.21 85.66 177.77 74.53 421.12

3 3 Reese Carlton 75.32 100.00 246.47 23.99 67.66 92.89 155.17 78.50 132.50 100.00 395.39

4 4 Bruce Taylor 115.03 65.48 247.21 23.92 71.09 88.41 121.81 100.00 284.32 46.60 324.41

5 5 Kasee Taylor 134.11 56.16 206.42 28.65 68.92 91.19 144.93 84.05 313.00 42.33 302.39

6 6 Lacy Merrill 94.01 80.12 361.25 16.37 80.69 77.89 182.87 66.61 383.12 34.58 275.58

7 7 Nick Pena 120.53 62.49 319.76 18.50 108.32 58.02 156.96 77.61 408.26 32.45 249.07

8 8 Delaine Taylor 154.96 48.61 418.40 14.13 70.34 89.35 194.87 62.51 472.48 28.04 242.64

9 9 Billy Gray 169.22 44.51 408.25 14.49 113.66 55.30 185.95 65.51 263.68 50.25 230.05

10 10 Joseph Hale 311.69 24.17 415.75 14.22 100.76 62.38 167.75 72.61 459.02 28.87 202.25

11 11 John Huebener 352.44 21.37 241.45 24.49 133.55 47.06 202.91 60.03 285.48 46.41 199.37

12 12 Cason Love 248.53 30.31 228.43 25.89 191.27 32.86 204.41 59.59 303.99 43.59 192.23

13 13 Wayne Richardson 275.78 27.31 428.98 13.79 124.45 50.50 189.40 64.31 405.90 32.64 188.56

14 14 Loyal Stanley 350.67 21.48 409.29 14.45 149.60 42.01 185.00 65.84 300.60 44.08 187.86

15 15 Atticus Taylor 379.96 19.82 445.55 13.27 228.94 27.45 155.92 78.12 318.82 41.56 180.23

16 16 Thomas Taylor 201.49 37.38 418.06 14.15 156.33 40.20 215.71 56.47 513.52 25.80 174.00

17 17 Joseph Gray 386.05 19.51 121.46 48.69 239.62 26.23 224.47 54.27 538.94 24.59 173.28

18 18 Brian Marcum 381.76 19.73 457.93 12.91 80.73 77.85 360.00 33.84 549.94 24.09 168.43

19 19 Robert Rameberger 422.69 17.82 382.10 15.48 223.33 28.14 274.06 44.45 373.06 35.52 141.40

20 20 Tisha Gray 352.93 21.34 433.08 13.66 284.85 22.06 273.75 44.50 469.60 28.22 129.77

21 21 Anna Gray 422.72 17.82 345.90 17.10 306.33 20.52 324.17 37.58 477.56 27.75 120.75

22 22 Tim Maddux 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 23 Curtis Riley 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 24 Craig Fehrle 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

25 25 Alan Mays 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

26 26 Bryan Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

27 27 Cody Carlton 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

32 32 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

34 34 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0.00



TAC PRO SHOOTING CENTER 3 GUN MATCH

12/30/2023 75.32 59.14 62.85 121.81 132.50

Stage 1 - Pistol Bay Stage 2 - 200 yd Stage 3 - Truck Stage 4 - Stage 5 - Pond

Count Shooter # Squad First Name Last Name Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Totals

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

38 38 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

39 39 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

41 41 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

46 46 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

51 51 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

52 52 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

53 53 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

54 54 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

56 56 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

57 57 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

58 58 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

59 59 0.00

60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

61 61 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

62 62 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

63 63 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

64 64 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

65 65 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

67 67 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

68 68 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

69 69 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0.00



TAC PRO SHOOTING CENTER 3 GUN MATCH

12/30/2023 75.32 59.14 62.85 121.81 132.50

Stage 1 - Pistol Bay Stage 2 - 200 yd Stage 3 - Truck Stage 4 - Stage 5 - Pond

Count Shooter # Squad First Name Last Name Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Totals

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

71 71 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

72 72 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

74 74 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

76 76 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

77 77 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

78 78 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

79 79 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

81 81 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

82 82 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

83 83 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

85 85 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

87 87 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

89 89 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

94 94 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

95 95 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

96 96 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

97 97 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

99 99 0 0 0 0 0 0.00



TAC PRO SHOOTING CENTER 3 GUN MATCH

### 75.32 428.08

Stage 1 - Pistol Bay Stage 2 Irons - 200 yd Stage 2 Optics - 200 yd

Count First Name Last Name Time Points Time Points Time

1 Michael Maulden 78.88 95.49 0 59.14

2 Drew Curry 81.83 92.04 0 85.85

3 Reese Carlton 75.32 100.00 0 246.47

4 Wayne Richardson 275.78 27.31 428.08 100.00 428.98

5 Bruce Taylor 115.03 65.48 0 247.21

6 Kasee Taylor 134.11 56.16 0 206.42

7 Lacy Merrill 94.01 80.12 0 361.25

8 Nick Pena 120.53 62.49 0 319.76

9 Delaine Taylor 154.96 48.61 0 418.40

10 Billy Gray 169.22 44.51 0 408.25

11 Joseph Hale 311.69 24.17 0 415.75

12 John Huebener 352.44 21.37 0 241.45

13 Cason Love 248.53 30.31 0 228.43

14 Loyal Stanley 350.67 21.48 0 409.29

15 Atticus Taylor 379.96 19.82 0 445.55

16 Thomas Taylor 201.49 37.38 0 418.06

17 Joseph Gray 386.05 19.51 0 121.46

18 Brian Marcum 381.76 19.73 0 457.93

19 Robert Rameberger 422.69 17.82 0 382.10

20 Tisha Gray 352.93 21.34 0 433.08

21 Anna Gray 422.72 17.82 0 345.90

22 Tim Maddux 0 0

23 Curtis Riley 0 0

24 Craig Fehrle 0 0

25 Alan Mays 0 0

26 Bryan Phillips 0 0

27 Cody Carlton 0 0

28 0 0

29 0 0

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score



30 0 0

31 0 0

32 0 0

33 0 0

34 0 0

35 0 0

36 0 0

37 0 0

38 0 0

39 0 0

40 0 0

41 0 0

42 0 0

43 0 0

44 0 0

45 0 0

46 0 0

47 0 0

48 0 0

49 0 0

50 0 0

51 0 0

52 0 0

53 0 0

54 0 0

55 0 0

56 0 0

57 0 0

58 0 0

59

60 0 0

61 0 0

62 0 0

63 0 0



64 0 0

65 0 0

66 0 0

67 0 0

68 0 0

69 0 0

70 0 0

71 0 0

72 0 0

73 0 0

74 0 0

75 0 0

76 0 0

77 0 0

78 0 0

79 0 0

80 0 0

81 0 0

82 0 0

83 0 0

84 0 0

85 0 0

86 0 0

87 0 0

88 0 0

89 0 0

90 0 0

91 0 0

92 0 0

93 0 0

94 0 0

95 0 0

96 0 0

97 0 0



98 0 0

99 0 0



59.14 62.85 121.81 132.50

Stage 2 Optics - 200 yd Stage 3 - Truck Stage 4 - Stage 5 - Pond Stage 5 Irons - Pond

Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time

100.00 64.69 97.16 191.80 63.51 182.77 72.50

68.89 62.85 100.00 142.21 85.66 177.77 74.53

23.99 67.66 92.89 155.17 78.50 132.50 100.00

13.79 124.45 50.50 189.40 64.31 405.90 32.64 405.90

23.92 71.09 88.41 121.81 100.00 284.32 46.60

28.65 68.92 91.19 144.93 84.05 313.00 42.33

16.37 80.69 77.89 182.87 66.61 383.12 34.58

18.50 108.32 58.02 156.96 77.61 408.26 32.45

14.13 70.34 89.35 194.87 62.51 472.48 28.04

14.49 113.66 55.30 185.95 65.51 263.68 50.25

14.22 100.76 62.38 167.75 72.61 459.02 28.87

24.49 133.55 47.06 202.91 60.03 285.48 46.41

25.89 191.27 32.86 204.41 59.59 303.99 43.59

14.45 149.60 42.01 185.00 65.84 300.60 44.08

13.27 228.94 27.45 155.92 78.12 318.82 41.56

14.15 156.33 40.20 215.71 56.47 513.52 25.80

48.69 239.62 26.23 224.47 54.27 538.94 24.59

12.91 80.73 77.85 360.00 33.84 549.94 24.09

15.48 223.33 28.14 274.06 44.45 373.06 35.52

13.66 284.85 22.06 273.75 44.50 469.60 28.22

17.10 306.33 20.52 324.17 37.58 477.56 27.75

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score

Winning 
Score



0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



405.90

Stage 5 Irons - Pond

Points Totals

0 428.65

0 421.12

0 395.39

100.00 388.56

0 324.41

0 302.39

0 275.58

0 249.07

0 242.64

0 230.05

0 202.25

0 199.37

0 192.23

0 187.86

0 180.23

0 174.00

0 173.28

0 168.43

0 141.40

0 129.77

0 120.75

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00



0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00



0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00



0 0.00

0 0.00


	Match Scores
	Irons-Optics

